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Link do produktu: https://www.multiproject.com.pl/sznur-choinkowy-500xled-30m-bialy-cieply-roztryby-p-5723.html

réz.tryby

ﬁ Cena brutto
Pk

Cena netto
Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Dtugos¢:
llo$¢ diod:
Barwa Swiatta:
Zasilanie:
Odlegtos$¢ miedzy diodami:
Klasa wodoodpornosci:
Srednica przewodu:
llo$¢ trybdéw Swiecenia:
Mozliwos¢ faczenia:

30 m

500

ciepta biata
230V

60 mm
IP20

1,15 mm

8

tak

Sznur choinkowy 500xLED 30m biaty ciepty

95,31 zt
77,49 zt
24 godziny
06009
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